
2,59.5 gr/Dn

www.eurored.org eurored@eurored.org +34 966 75 49 70

Very good

YELLOW
POLYTIT COMPACT

838

63

376

135

294

148

255

195

205

252

118

418

82

570

65

750

1,3 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 4,5 5,5 6,0

38

1125

8,0

9.5 gr/Dn

Braided nets produced with High Tenacity Polyethylene fibers of 9.5 gr/Dn with rigid construction. 

It has the same characteristics as the Polytit Compact, only the color of the net differs.

Available  extra treatment: EuroRed HOTMELT that provides extreme rigidity and maximum stability to the
mesh and knot.

DIAMETER (mm)

RUNNAGE (mts/Kg)

BREAKING STRENGTH (Kg)

PROPERTIES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TENACITY   

ABRASSION
RESISTANCE

MATERIAL Polyethylene

+34 618 60 36 49

http://eurored.org/es
mailto:eurored@eurored.org
https://wa.me/618603649

