

Braided nets produced with High Tenacity Polyethylene fibers of 9.5 gr/Dn with rigid construction.

It has the same characteristics as the Polytit Compact, only the color of the net differs.

Available extra treatment: **EuroRed HOTMELT** that provides extreme rigidity and maximum stability to the mesh and knot.

PROPERTIES

TENACITY



9.5 gr/Dn

ABRASSION RESISTANCE



Very good

MATERIAL

Polyethylene

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DIAMETER (mm)	
RUNNAGE (mts/Kg)	
BREAKING STRENGTH (Kg)	

0	0	0	0	\bigcirc				
1,3	2,0	2,5	3,0	3,5	4,5	5,5	6,0	8,0
838	376	294	255	205	118	82	65	38
63	135	148	195	252	418	570	750	1125

